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Final
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Alias
Angus McNasty
Jeremiah Longknife
Thunderbolt Hayes
Tornado Tony
Velvet Sheath
Preacherman
Medicine Bow
Amaduelist
Shenandoah Bandit
Coffin Sam
Ace Hanlon
Cheyenne Culpepper
Badlands Barry
Korupt Karl
Tennessee Flash
Wapello Bob
Polecat Joe
Cody Witt
Blackhand Charlie
Asup Sleeve
Trigger Happy Gringo
Belltown Bandit
Sidekick Chick
Iron Horse Raider
Professor Pete
Sterling Gentry
Keen Eye Kayla
Silver Buck Chuck
Liberty Walsh
Pecos River Bob
Major Mistake
Big Bore John
Buckshot Baby
Slowpoke Steve
Cabin Creek Outlaw
Miss Conduct
Bobby Concho
Cuthbert J. Twillie
Redstone Rider
Major Missalot
Fancy Filly
George Silver
Cylinder Dude
Don Q
Dr. Foot
Texas Jack McCoy
Two Degree Pete
Regulator Rude
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6

Time
18.94
24.42
20.89
32.06
25.07
24.06
26.28
29.24
23.11
26.58
32.52
81.70
32.04
28.59
36.22
36.03
28.31
25.81
38.31
37.25
32.61
36.32
40.41
42.36
31.06
27.32
38.81
59.77
37.81
36.48
37.90
45.16
62.73
56.86
39.34
61.59
47.50
41.24
37.91
53.12
47.26
36.90
44.28
54.40
40.69
25.96
43.10
32.06

Gold Coast Gunslingers
2016 Gunfight

Final Overall Results Main Match

Time
34.43
24.11
32.55
31.14
31.35
30.79
26.28
29.06
26.02
29.87
52.99
21.70
32.04
34.15
37.50
31.58
28.31
46.21
34.96
37.35
40.46
43.11
40.41
42.36
43.07
40.39
39.31
33.51
43.36
40.66
29.24
40.16
62.73
56.86
57.47
42.08
51.84
51.78
42.18
53.12
58.24
60.95
58.39
54.19
40.69
31.10
58.48
46.34

Time
25.25
24.71
25.10
24.66
25.94
33.32
31.23
25.98
37.04
29.60
33.56
39.76
31.65
38.56
37.71
39.16
44.73
44.73
39.65
39.76
50.40
33.31
41.47
48.89
44.74
54.81
45.09
56.05
41.96
69.41
43.98
43.29
47.96
60.06
36.40
42.95
60.74
60.23
49.88
50.50
59.39
38.24
91.70
150.00
47.17
26.93
48.07
44.43

Time
18.06
27.42
24.64
34.18
35.72
30.79
38.29
34.28
37.36
48.04
30.08
36.53
32.93
39.00
38.35
40.83
48.38
53.34
45.53
34.76
36.15
34.01
37.07
37.31
36.82
35.03
55.37
64.25
43.36
40.66
50.49
46.38
54.38
43.51
53.95
49.96
61.02
93.25
54.62
46.99
49.50
44.22
64.70
54.19
85.65
29.37
46.05
46.14

Time
19.13
24.11
21.98
29.04
25.86
26.99
26.76
43.11
25.56
29.87
29.20
20.68
36.34
34.15
32.34
30.31
33.42
29.44
39.98
24.65
34.17
32.55
33.28
36.78
37.53
49.23
26.63
35.06
43.01
39.50
39.77
41.90
37.73
39.22
30.63
43.82
48.97
48.87
44.90
58.15
67.36
41.08
54.33
100.09
48.75
27.30
42.95
43.61

Time
18.75
23.02
23.95
22.00
25.16
30.47
28.74
34.43
29.09
27.61
29.24
23.06
34.42
28.77
35.32
28.79
33.29
28.73
31.17
28.89
41.60
32.37
31.66
34.90
41.54
29.21
34.17
43.08
41.25
33.68
55.70
38.70
33.71
40.52
51.39
63.21
47.57
39.31
39.57
48.79
53.92
36.01
47.60
47.31
46.10
150.00
150.00
150.00

Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

Time
21.31
30.02
32.73
23.95
25.70
27.69
29.05
29.62
25.08
31.19
30.89
25.13
38.96
32.22
36.63
45.34
36.84
34.04
37.21
42.51
39.30
36.53
37.98
38.22
57.33
44.34
41.48
43.93
54.71
54.81
47.92
56.59
38.78
49.50
40.48
51.79
60.86
45.58
44.65
92.03
51.60
61.20
48.21
51.46
160.00
160.00
160.00
38.52

Time
19.50
22.53
27.64
36.99
31.16
34.56
30.67
25.77
36.76
27.51
29.21
34.82
38.54
33.04
30.16
37.80
46.56
40.98
35.88
56.20
35.12
44.49
56.60
36.30
34.52
39.70
52.87
48.91
47.34
59.30
48.49
53.52
55.21
48.70
46.77
47.20
49.19
47.62
127.46
61.09
54.09
45.86
51.15
42.75
55.73
63.42
145.00
145.00

Time
25.25
25.30
26.54
25.51
35.06
29.81
34.15
28.51
34.54
32.76
31.74
23.23
40.15
51.70
36.82
37.15
33.21
32.77
37.63
37.28
36.90
49.90
40.28
43.88
37.87
50.45
53.04
41.61
54.98
52.43
63.37
53.59
34.33
45.92
48.84
56.90
54.84
57.78
42.28
54.92
59.82
65.56
63.05
53.45
71.29
160.00
160.00
160.00

Stage 10

Time
17.86
22.37
21.58
25.79
27.88
26.01
29.27
23.89
33.39
26.62
27.71
23.24
31.40
30.42
30.91
31.75
28.85
28.61
31.24
39.94
32.94
40.67
31.05
43.11
44.06
39.32
33.89
31.71
51.51
34.15
44.83
43.20
35.04
39.94
75.85
44.58
41.90
39.86
46.01
45.32
76.04
150.00
59.18
38.43
58.37
150.00
150.00
150.00

Final

Time
218.48
248.01
257.60
285.32
288.90
294.49
300.72
303.89
307.95
309.65
327.14
329.85
348.47
350.60
351.96
358.74
361.90
364.66
371.56
378.59
379.65
383.26
390.21
404.11
408.54
409.80
420.66
457.88
459.29
461.08
461.69
462.49
462.60
481.09
481.12
504.08
524.43
525.52
529.46
564.03
577.22
580.02
582.59
646.27
654.44
824.08
1,003.65
MDQ



Top Cowboy Shooters Main Match

Category Match Final Total Time
1 Angus McNasty 49'r 1 218.48 Match Champion
2  Jeremiah Longknife Silver Senior 2 248.01
3  Thunderbolt Hayes Cowboy 3 257.60
4  Tornado Tony Silver Senior 4 285.32
5  Preacherman Classic Cowboy 6 294.49
Top Cowgirl Shooters Main Match
Category Match Final Total Time
1 Velvet Sheath Ladies 49'r 5 288.90 Ladies Champion
2  Sidekick Chick Ladies Gun Fighter 23 390.21
3  Keen Eye Kayla Buckarette 27 420.66
4  Liberty Walsh Grande Dames 29 459.29
5  Buckshot Baby Ladies Senior Gunfighter 33 462.60

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Big Bore John
Major Mistake
Preacherman
Trigger Happy Gringo

Total clean shooters: 4



Final Results by Category Main Match

Category Match Stage1l Stage?2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9
Standing ALIAS Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Cattle Baron

1 Badlands Barry 13 32.04  32.04 31.65 32.93 36.34 34.42  38.96 38.54 40.15

2 Pecos River Bob 30 36.48  40.66 69.41 40.66 39.50 33.68 54.81 59.30 52.43

3 Major Mistake 31 37.90 29.24 43.98 50.49 39.77 55.70  47.92 48.49 63.37

4 George Silver 42 36.90 60.95 38.24 44.22 41.08 36.01  61.20 45.86 65.56
Category: Ladies Senior Duelist

1 Miss Conduct 36 61.59  42.08 42.95 49.96 43.82 6321 5179 47.20 56.90
Category: Ladies Senior Gunfighter

1 Buckshot Baby 33 62.73  62.73 47.96 54.38 37.73 3371 38.78 55.21 34.33
Category: Silver Senior Duelist

1 Coffin Sam 10 26.58  29.87 29.60 48.04 29.87 2761 3119 27.51 32.76

2 Silver Buck Chuck 28 59.77 3351 56.05 64.25 35.06 43.08  43.93 48.91 41.61

3 Slowpoke Steve 34 56.86  56.86 60.06 43.51 39.22 40.52  49.50 48.70 45.92

4 Redstone Rider 39 37.91  42.18 49.88 54.62 44.90 39.57 4465 127.46 42.28
Category: Buckarette

1 Keen Eye Kayla 27 38.81  39.31 45.09 55.37 26.63 3417  41.48 52.87 53.04
Category: Grande Dames

1 Liberty Walsh 29 37.81  43.36 41.96 43.36 43.01 4125 5471 47.34 54.98
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Ace Hanlon 11 3252 52.99 33.56 30.08 29.20 29.24  30.89 29.21 31.74

2 Polecat Joe 17 28.31 2831 44.73 48.38 33.42 3329  36.84 46.56 33.21

3 Belltown Bandit 22 36.32  43.11 33.31 34.01 32.55 32.37  36.53 44.49 49.90

4 Cylinder Dude 43 4428  58.39 91.70 64.70 54.33 4760  48.21 51.15 63.05

5 Two Degree Pete 54 4310 58.48 48.07 46.05 4295 150.00 160.00 14500  160.00
Category: Senior

1 Shenandoah Bandit 9 2311  26.02 37.04 37.36 25.56 29.09  25.08 36.76 34.54
Category: Silver Senior

1 Jeremiah Longknife 2 24.42 2411 24.71 27.42 24.11 23.02  30.02 22.53 25.30

2 Tornado Tony 4 32.06 3114 24.66 34.18 29.04 22.00 23.95 36.99 25.51

3 Asup Sleeve 20 37.25 37.35 39.76 34.76 24.65 28.89 4251 56.20 37.28

4 Dr. Foot 45 40.69  40.69 47.17 85.65 48.75 46.10 160.00 55.73 71.29
Category: B Western Ladies

1 Fancy Filly 41 4726  58.24 59.39 49.50 67.36 53.92  51.60 54.09 59.82
Category: B Western

1 Professor Pete 25 31.06  43.07 44.74 36.82 37.53 4154  57.33 34.52 37.87

2 Bobby Concho 37 4750 51.84 60.74 61.02 48.97 4757  60.86 49.19 54.84
Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Cabin Creek Outlaw 35 39.34  57.47 36.40 53.95 30.63 51.39  40.48 46.77 48.84

2 Cuthbert J. Twillie 38 4124 5178 60.23 93.25 48.87 39.31 4558 47.62 57.78
Category: Frontiersman

1 Big Bore John 32 4516  40.16 43.29 46.38 41.90 38.70  56.59 53.52 53.59

2 Major Missalot 40 53.12  53.12 50.50 46.99 58.15 4879  92.03 61.09 54.92

3 Regulator Rude 54 32.06  46.34 44.43 46.14 4361 150.00 3852 14500 160.00
Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Preacherman 6 24.06  30.79 33.32 30.79 26.99 3047  27.69 34.56 29.81

Stage 10
Time

31.40
34.15
44.83
150.00

44.58

35.04

26.62
3171
39.94
46.01

33.89

5151

27.71
28.85
40.67
59.18
150.00

33.39

22.37
25.79
39.94
58.37

76.04

44.06
41.90

75.85
39.86

43.20
45.32
150.00

26.01

Totals Time

348.47
461.08
461.69
580.02

504.08

462.60

309.65
457.88
481.09
529.46

420.66

459.29

327.14
361.90
383.26
582.59
1,003.65

307.95

248.01
285.32
378.59
654.44

577.22

408.54
524.43

481.12
525.52

462.49
564.03
MDQ

294.49



Stage 2 Stage 3

Time

41.47

39.76
37.71
39.16
54.81

31.23
44.73

25.98
38.56
39.65
26.93

25.94

25.25
48.89

25.10
50.40
150.00

Stage 4

Time

37.07

36.53
38.35
40.83
35.03

38.29
53.34

34.28
39.00
45.53
29.37

35.72

18.06
37.31

24.64
36.15
54.19

Stage 5
Time

33.28

20.68
32.34
30.31
49.23

26.76
29.44

43.11
34.15
39.98
27.30

25.86

19.13
36.78

21.98
34.17
100.09

Stage 6 Stage 7

Time

31.66

23.06
35.32
28.79
29.21

28.74
28.73

34.43
28.77
31.17
150.00

25.16

18.75
34.90

23.95
41.60
47.31

Time

37.98

25.13
36.63
45.34
44.34

29.05
34.04

29.62
32.22
37.21
160.00

25.70

21.31
38.22

32.73
39.30
51.46

Stage 8 Stage 9

Time

56.60

34.82
30.16
37.80
39.70

30.67
40.98

25.77
33.04
35.88
63.42

31.16

19.50
36.30

27.64
35.12
42.75

Time

40.28

23.23
36.82
37.15
50.45

34.15
32.77

28.51
51.70
37.63
160.00

35.06

25.25
43.88

26.54
36.90
53.45

Stage 10

Time

31.05

23.24
30.91
31.75
39.32

29.27
28.61

23.89
30.42
31.24
150.00

27.88

17.86
43.11

21.58
32.94
38.43

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Stage 3

Category Match Stage 1
Standing  ALIAS Final Time Time
Category: Ladies Gun Fighter
1 Sidekick Chick 23 40.41 40.41
Category: Gun Fighter
1 Cheyenne Culpepper 12 81.70 21.70
2 Tennessee Flash 15 36.22 37.50
3 Wapello Bob 16 36.03 31.58
4 Sterling Gentry 26 27.32 40.39
Category: Gun Fighter Senior
1 Medicine Bow 7 26.28 26.28
2 Cody Witt 18 25.81 46.21
Category: Duelist
1 Amaduelist 8 29.24 29.06
2 Korupt Karl 14 28.59 34.15
3 Blackhand Charlie 19 38.31 34.96
4 Texas Jack McCoy 54 25.96 31.10
Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Velvet Sheath 5 25.07 31.35
Category: 49'r
1 Angus McNasty 1 18.94 34.43
2 Iron Horse Raider 24 42.36 42.36
Category: Cowboy
1 Thunderbolt Hayes 3 20.89 32.55
2 Trigger Happy Gringo 21 32.61 40.46
3 DonQ 44 54.40 54.19
Match Stage 1 Stage 2
Final Alias  Category/ Finish Time Time
49'r 1 18.94 29.43
1 Misses: 0 0 1 5
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0 0 0 0
M Safety: 0 O 0 O
Bonus: 0 0
18.94 34.43
Silver Senior 1 24.42 24.11
2 Misses: 0 O 0 0
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties: 0 O 0 O
M Safety: 0 O 0 O
Bonus: 0 0
24.42 24.11
Cowboy 1 20.89 32.55
3 Misses: 0 O 0 O
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0 0 0 0
M Safety: 0 O 0 O
Bonus: 0 0
20.89 32.55

[oNeoNe]

[eNoNe]

Time

20.25

Stage 4

[eNeoNe] [eoNoNe)

[eoNeoNe)

Time
18.06

Stage 5

Time
19.13
0

0
0
0

19.13
24.11

[eNoNe]

[oNeoNe]

0

0

0
0
24.11
21.98

[eNoNe]

0

0

0
0

21.98

Stage 6
Time
18.75

[oNeoNe] [eNoNe]
o o

[eNoNe]
o

Stage 7
Time

21.31

0
0
0

[eoNeN

[eNoNe]

Stage 8

Time

0
0
0

[eNoNe]

[eNeN

19.50

Stage 9
Time
25.25
0
0
0
0
25.25
25.30

[eNoNe]

[oNeoNe]

0

0

0
0

25.30
26.54

[eNoNe]

0

0

0
0

26.54

Totals Time

390.21

329.85

351.96

358.74

409.80

300.72

364.66

303.89

350.60

371.56

824.08

288.90

218.48

404.11

257.60

379.65

646.27
Stage 10 Final
Time Time
17.86 208.48

0 0 10

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0
17.86 218.48
22.37 243.01

0 0 5

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0
22.37 248.01
21.58 252.60

0 0 5

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0
21.58 257.60



Match
Final Alias
Silver Senior

4 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Tornado Tony

Ladies 49'r

5 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Velvet Sheath

Classic Cowboy

6 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Preacherman

Gun Fighter Senior

7 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Medicine Bow

Duelist

8 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Amaduelist

Senior

9 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Shenandoah Bandit

Silver Senior Duelist

10 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Coffin Sam

Elder Statesman

11 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Ace Hanlon

Gun Fighter

12 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cheyenne Culpepper

Category / Finish

2

[eNoNe] [eoNoNe] [eoNoNe] [eNoNe] [eoNeoNe] [eNoNe] [eNeN

[eNeN

Stage 1
Time

27.06

[eNeN [eNoNe] [eoNoNe] [eoNoNe] [eNoNe] [eoNeoNe] [eNoNe]

[oNoNe]

Stage 2
Time

26.14

Stage 3

[oNoNe] [eNoNe] oonN [oNoNe] [eNeoNe] [oNeoNe] [eNoNe]

oonN

Time

24.66

Stage 4

[eNeoNe] oonN [eNeoNe] [oNeN [eNeN

o oo

[eNeNe)

[eNeoNe]

Time
29.18

Stage 5

[oNoNe] [eNoNe] [oNoNe] oonN [eNeoNe] [oNeoNe] [eNoNe]

[eNeoNe]

Time
24.04

Stage 6

[oNoNe] [eNoNe] oopRr [eoNeN [eNeoNe] [oNeoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe]

[eNeoNe]

Time

22.00

Stage 7
Time

0
0
0

oOoo [eNoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe] [oNeoNe] o oo

[eNeN

23.95

Stage 8
Time

2
0
0

oOoo [eNoNe] [eoNeN [eNoNe] [eNoNe] [oNeoNe] OO

[eoNeN

26.99
10

Stage 9

oOoo [eNoNe] [oNoNe] [oNoNe] [ NN [oNeoNe] [eNeN [eNoNe]

[oNoNe]

Time

25.51

St

oOoo [eNoNe] oonN [oNoNe] [ NN [oNeoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe]

[oNeN

age 10
Time
25.79



Match
Final Alias
Cattle Baron

13 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Badlands Barry

Duelist

14 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Korupt Karl

Gun Fighter

15 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Tennessee Flash

Gun Fighter

16 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Wapello Bob

Elder Statesman

17 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Polecat Joe

Gun Fighter Senior

18 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cody Witt

Duelist

19 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Blackhand Charlie

Silver Senior

20 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Asup Sleeve

Cowboy

21 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Trigger Happy Gringo

Category / Finish

1

[eNeN (NN [eoNoNe] [eoNoNe] [eNoNe] [eoNeoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe]

[oNoNe]

Stage 1
Time
32.04

[eNeN [eNoNe] oo N [eoNoNe] [eNoNe] [eoNeoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe]

[oNoNe]

Stage 2
Time

32.04

Stage 3

or o

oOr o

Time
31.65

Stage 4

oor oor oonN oOoN [eNeNe) [eNeoNe] [oNeN oOoo

[eNeoNe]

Time
32.93

Stage 5

[oNoNe] [eNoNe] [oNoNe] [oNoNe] [eNeoNe] [oNeoNe] [eNoNe]

[eNeoNe]

Time
31.34

Stage 6

[oNoNe] [eNoNe] [oNoNe] [eoNeN [eNeoNe] oopRr [eNoNe] [eNoNe]

[eNeoNe]

Time

34.42

Stage 7
Time

1
0
0

[eNoNe] [eoNeN [eNoNe] [oNeoNe] o oo

[eNoNe]

[eNoNe]

33.96

Stage 8
Time

1
0
0

oOoOoN [eNeN

oOoOoN

33.54

Stage 9

[eNeN [eNoNe] [oNoNe] [oNoNe] [eNoNe] [oNeoNe] [eNeN [eNoNe]

[oNoNe]

Time

40.15

St

oonN [eNoNe] oOoRr [oNoNe] [eNoNe] [oNeoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe]

[oNoNe]

age 10
Time
31.40



Match
Final Alias
Elder Statesman

22 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Belltown Bandit

Ladies Gun Fighter

23 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Sidekick Chick

49'r

24 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Iron Horse Raider

B Western

25 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Professor Pete

Gun Fighter

26 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Sterling Gentry

Buckarette

27 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Keen Eye Kayla

Silver Senior Duelist

28 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Silver Buck Chuck

Grande Dames

29 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Liberty Walsh

Cattle Baron

30 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Pecos River Bob

Category / Finish

3

[eNoNe] OO N oOoRr [eoNoNe] [eNoNe] [eoNeoNe] (NN [eNeN

[oNoNe]

Stage 1
Time

31.32

[eNoNe] [eNoNe] oOoRr [eoNeN [eNoNe] [eoNeoNe] (NN

[oNoNe]

Stage 2
Time

38.11

Stage 3

[eNeoNe]

oOr o

Time
33.31

Stage 4

[eNeNe) ook~ oonN O OoOr [eNeNe) [eNeoNe] ooo oOoo

[eNeoNe]

Time
34.01

Stage 5

=

Time
32.55

Stage 6

[oNoNe] (NN [oNoNe] [oNoNe] [eNeoNe] [oNeoNe] [eNoNe] [eNoNe]
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Match
Final Alias
Cattle Baron

31 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Major Mistake

Frontiersman

32 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Big Bore John

Ladies Senior Gunfighter

33 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Buckshot Baby

Silver Senior Duelist

34 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Slowpoke Steve

Frontier Cartridge

35 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cabin Creek Outlaw

Ladies Senior Duelist

36 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Miss Conduct

B Western

37 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Bobby Concho

Frontier Cartridge

38 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cuthbert J. Twillie

Silver Senior Duelist

39 Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Redstone Rider

Category / Finish
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Match

Final Alias Category / Finish
Frontiersman 2
40 Misses:
Major Missalot Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

B Western Ladies 1

41 Misses:
Fancy Filly Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Cattle Baron 4
42 Misses:
George Silver Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Elder Statesman 4
43 Misses:
Cylinder Dude Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Cowboy 3
44 Misses:
Don Q Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Silver Senior 4
45 Misses:
Dr. Foot Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Duelist 54
46 Misses:
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Elder Statesman 54
47 Misses:
Two Degree Pete Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Frontiersman 54

48 Misses:
Regulator Rude Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:
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Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
Overall Match Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage

Misses: 29 16 36 38 15 14 12 47 17 23
Penalties: 2 3 4 1 3 0 5 1 3 2
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 30.62 34.16 35.93 35.61 31.39 37.00 41.37 38.42 4280 38.79



